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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data
RACE DIRECTOR (RD) YOSHIDA Chika (FIS)

TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD) DOLHAR  Aljosa (SLO)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION FIDJESTOEL Ole Gunnar (NOR)

ASSISTANT TD SPAETH Georg (GER)

ASSISTANT TD HYVAERINEN Jani (FIN)

ASSISTANT RD TEPES Miran (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL BACZKOWSKA Aga (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL SAGEN Anette (FIS)

A SYDOW Steve (USA)

B GRILL Lambert (AUT)

C ERIKSROED Inge (NOR)

D JESENKO  Evgen (SLO)

E KNOLL Peter (GER)

HILL SIZE HS / (95%) 240m (228m)

K-POINT 200m

METER VALUE 1.2 points / m

GATE FACTOR 8.64 points / m

WIND FACTORS HEAD / TAIL 14.40 / 21.60 points / m/s

BIB NAME NSA

SPEED DIST.

[km/h] [m]

RANK RANK

G / W COMP.

GATE

POINTS

[m/s]

POINTS

POINTS

RANK

1
Tsuchiya Home Ski Team
ITO Yuki

10 MAY 1994
JPN 102.7 200.0

1. 3.

21  -0.08

1.7

121.7

6.

2
SC Degenfeld
RUPPRECHT Anna

29 DEC 1996
GER 102.4 145.5

2. 13.

21  -0.05

1.1

55.7

14.

3
Ounasvaara Ski club
RAUTIONAHO Jenny

26 JUL 1996
FIN 101.8 176.0

9. 9.

21   0.10

-1.4

89.8

11.

4
RISOUX CLUB CHAUX NEUVE
PAGNIER Josephine

4 JUN 2002
FRA 102.4 143.0

2. 14.

21   0.18

-2.6

49.0

15.

5
Kolbu/KK
LUNDBY Maren

7 SEP 1994
NOR 102.4 216.5

2. 1.

20

7.5

  0.30

-4.3

143.0

1.

6
Altius Nordic club
STRATE Abigail

22 FEB 2001
CAN 101.3 166.5

12. 11.

20

7.5

  0.34

-4.9

82.4

12.

7
Altius Nordic Ski Club
LOUTITT Alexandria

7 JAN 2004
CAN 101.4 199.0

11. 5.

19

14.9

  0.22

-3.2

130.5

4.

8
IL Holevaeringen
OPSETH Silje

28 APR 1999
NOR 100.7 206.5

15. 2.

19

14.9

  0.20

-2.9

139.8

2.

BIB NAME NSA

SPEED DIST.

[km/h] [m]

RANK RANK

G / W COMP.

GATE

POINTS

[m/s]

POINTS

POINTS

RANK

9
SSK NORICA ZIRI
KRIZNAR Nika

9 MAR 2000
SLO 100.9 185.0

13. 8.

19

14.9

 -0.04

0.9

117.8

7.

10
WSV Tschagguns
PINKELNIG Eva

27 MAY 1988
AUT 101.6 172.0

10. 10.

19

14.9

 -0.34

7.3

108.6

8.

11
SV Schwarzach-Salzburg
KREUZER Chiara

18 JUL 1997
AUT 102.0 158.5

7. 12.

20

7.5

 -0.80

17.3

95.0

10.

12
Alta If
STROEM Anna Odine

17 APR 1998
NOR 101.9 139.0

8. 15.

20

7.5

 -0.54

11.7

66.0

13.

13
Sg Nickelhuette Aue
FREITAG Selina

19 MAY 2001
GER 102.1 185.5

5. 7.

20

7.5

  0.19

-2.7

107.4

9.

14
SC 1906 Oberstdorf
ALTHAUS Katharina

23 MAY 1996
GER 102.1 198.5

5. 6.

19

14.9

  0.41

-5.9

127.2

5.

15
SSK NORICA ZIRI
KLINEC Ema

2 JUL 1998
SLO 100.9 200.0

13. 3.

19

14.9

  0.21

-3.0

131.9

3.

Competition / Weather Information

TIME BASE VALUES

WIND GATE LENGTH

WEATHER TEMP. START / FINISH [°C] HUMID. TAN. WIND [m/s]

AIR TRACK TEMP. [%] MIN. MAX. AVG.

Trial Round 09:15 - 09:30 0.00 21 111.28m overcast 1.1 / 1.4 -3.8 / -3.8 90 / 88 -0.80 0.41 0.02

Statistics

GATE ATHLETES FALLS

No. DIFF

DISTANCE [m] SPEED [km/h] COMPETITORS / NATIONS

MIN. MAX. AVG. MIN. MAX. AVG. IN START LIST STARTED WITH RESULTS

Trial Round 19 -1.72m 6 0 172.0 206.5 193.5 100.7 102.1 101.2 15/8 15/8 15/8

20 -0.87m 5 0 139.0 216.5 173.2 101.3 102.4 101.9

21 4 0 143.0 200.0 166.1 101.8 102.7 102.3

Legend
Avg. Average Dist. Distance G / W Comp. Gate / Wind Compensation

Humid. Humidity max. maximum min. minimum
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